
           

                

1515 N.W. 167 St., Bldg. 5, Suite 200, Miami Gardens, FL  33169 
Tel: (305) 622-8041 

 
 

LIST OF PARTICIPATING LENDERS 
 
 
 

 

 Bank Atlantic 
 Robin Holley 
 (954) 940-5429 Phone 
 (954) 940-5460 Fax 
 rholley@bankatlantic.com 

 Bank of America 
 Petrie Pichs 
 (786) 388-3736 Phone 
 (305) 266-9824 Fax 
 petrie.pichs@bankofamerica.com 
 

 Bank of America 
 Wendy Aguilar-Calia 
 (786) 388-3738 Phone 
 (305) 266-9824 Fax 
wendy.p.aguilar@bankofamerica.com 
 

 Chase Home Finance 
 Wendy Durrant 
 (305) 273-5926 Phone 
 (305) 351-8260 Fax 
 Wendy.L.Durant@chase.com 

 City National Bank 
 Gene Simmons 
 (305) 577-7263 Phone 
 (305) 577-7498 Fax 
 Eugene.simmons@citynational.com 
 

Countrywide Home Loans 
Michael E. Bonkosky 
(954) 873-9623 Phone 
(954) 349-9217 Fax 
Michael_Bonkosky@Countrywide.Com 

 Countrywide Home Loans 
 Darrin Woods 
 (305) 933-5265 Office 
 (866) 486-1576 Fax 
 Darin_Woods@Countrywide.Com 
 

 Gibraltar Bank  
 Juan Rojas 
 (305) 476-5545 Phone 
 (305) 476-0982 Fax 
 jrojas@gibraltarprivate.com 
 

 Neighborhood Housing Services
Jorge Diaz-Silveira 
(305) 751-5511 Ext. 224 Phone 
(305) 751-2228 Fax 
jorged@mdnhs.org 
 

 Ocean Bank 
 Nery Torrent 
 (305) 569-5020 Phone  
 (305) 448-4175 Fax 
 ntorrent@OceanBank.com 
 

 Pennywise Mortgage Co. 
 Diane L. Kessell 
 (786) 497-7275 Phone 
 (786) 664-1038 Fax            
 Diane@FlickCos.com 
 

 Suntrust Mortgage 
 Jackie Rodriguez 
 (954) 382-8072 Phone 
 (954) 337-3909 Fax  
 jackie.rodriguez@suntrust.com 
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